Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

IRUN 1
CONC REG FONDO

Fecha 15/05/16
Modalidad Gran Fondo

Palomar mas cercan@25377

Club Participantes 4

Codigo:
Hora de Suelta: 10:30

H1608

Ordenada4797004,80
Abscisa: 594491,53

Palomas Encestad 220 100 % =220 Huso 30
Socios Participantes27

Ne Pais Anilla O/ClI D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos  Coef
1 Esp 13-192978 1/7 D H1 SANCHA DIAZ ADAN S. HUELVA 20:36:35 1 730242 1203,8610 1.000,00 0,0062
2  Esp 13-193093 1/9 D H1 BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO  S.HUELVA 20:50:07 1 734487 1184,4336 983,86 0,0124
3  Esp 14-225931 1/6 D H1 GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE S. HUELVA 20:57:28 1 736176 1173,2496 974,57 0,0185
4 Esp 14-214026 1/4 D H1 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ NARCISO AYAMONTE 07:04:30 2 825891 1165,6895 968,29 0,0220
5 Esp 15-236280 2/6 D H1 GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE S. HUELVA 21:01:35 1 736176 1165,6023 968,22 0,0309
6 14-308204 1/7 D H1 MADALIN NICOLAE MANRRIQUENO  21:33:41 1 773153 1164,9426 967,67 0,0353
7 14-313806 3/6 D H1 GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE S. HUELVA 21:06:40 1 736176 1156,2958 960,49 0,0432
8 Esp 14-225926 4/6 D H1 GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE S. HUELVA 21:07:09 1 736176 1155,4187 959,76  0,0494
9 Esp 13-193076 2/9 D H1 BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO  S.HUELVA 21:08:07 1 734487 1151,0231 956,11 0,0557
10 Esp 14-184425 1/8 D H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 21:.00:46 1 725377 1149,9926 955,25 0,0627
11 Esp 14-184390 1/4 D H1 VAZQUEZ FLORIDO JUAN MANUE  S. HUELVA 21:06:43 1 730429 1147,1790 952,92 0,0685
12 Esp 13-191491 1/6 D H1 LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA AYAMONTE 07:15:20 2 824687 1146,4601 952,32 0,0661
13 Esp 14-214030 1/5 D H1 CARRILLO DE LOS ANG MARTIN AYAMONTE 07:20:40 2 828108 1142,7433 949,23 0,0714
14 Esp 14-214082 1/5 D H1l TORREGROSA SOTO MANUEL AYAMONTE 07:24:04 2 822569 1129,7976 938,48 0,0774
15 Esp 13-192541 2/8 D H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 21:18:46 1 725377 1118,0861 928,75 0,0940
16 Esp 14-185430 2/7 D H1 SANCHA DIAZ ADAN S. HUELVA 21:26:17 1 730242 1112,6932 924,27 0,0996
17 Esp 14-184417 3/8 D H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 21:26:15 1 725377 1105,3364 918,16 0,1065
18 Esp 14-184458 4/8 D H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 21:35:45 1 725377 1089,5637 905,06 0,1128
19 Esp 13-192851 2/4 D H1 VAZQUEZ FLORIDO JUAN MANUE S.HUELVA 21:44:51 1 730429 1082,3561 899,07 10,1182
20 Esp 14-187994 1/1 D H1 PADRON DONIZ RAUL AYAMONTE 08:01:36 2 826185 1079,1327 896,39 0,1100
21  Esp 11-257715 1/3 D H1 ESPOLIN SALIDO JUAN CARLO AYAMONTE 08:08:05 2 822569 1065,3876 884,98 10,1160
22 Esp 14-184401 5/8 D H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 21:53:42 1 725377 1063,6026 883,49 10,1379
23 14-4280200 2/6 D H1 LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA AYAMONTE 08:14:15 2 824687 1059,6685 880,22 10,1268
24 Esp 14-184108 3/9 D H1 BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO  S.HUELVA 06:52:13 2 734487 1054,9690 876,32 10,1485
25 13-190475 1/5 D H1 PAVON FERNANDEZ ALBERTO CARTAYA 08:07:42 2 808204 1047,3021 869,95 0,1406
26 Esp 12-2115  2/3 D H1 ESPOLIN SALIDO JUAN CARLO AYAMONTE 08:39:27 2 822569 1023,7949 850,43 0,1437
27 Esp 14-214213 2/5 D H1 CARRILLO DE LOS ANG MARTIN AYAMONTE 08:44:55 2 828108 1023,7247 850,37 0,1482
28 15-216802 1/2 D H1 CARDENAS MILLAN JUAN JESUS CARTAYA 07:50:08 2 770701 1021,9678 848,91 0,1651
29 Esp 11-24338 3/7 D H1 SANCHA DIAZ ADAN S. HUELVA 07:14:22 2 730242 1016,5310 844,39 0,1805
30 Esp 15-266871 1/7 D H1 CALIN MARIAN MANRRIQUENO  07:59:44 2 774017 1013,4637 841,84 10,1762
31 Esp 14-185434 4/7 D H1 SANCHA DIAZ ADAN S. HUELVA 07:17:30 2 730242 1012,1164 840,73  0,1930
32 Esp 12-289035 3/6 D H1 LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA AYAMONTE 08:52:24 2 824687 1010,1507 839,09 10,1764
33 Esp 13-3133720 2/4 D H1 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ NARCISO AYAMONTE 09:00:06 2 825891 1002,1733 832,47 10,1816
34 Esp 15-210579 2/7 D H1 CALIN MARIAN MANRRIQUENO  08:11:05 2 774017 998,6229 829,52 0,1997
35 Esp 13-192636 6/8 H1 FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO S.HUELVA 07:22:35 2 725377 998,3397 829,28 0,2193
36 Esp 14-184138 4/9 D H1 BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO  S.HUELVA 07:32:29 2 734487 997,2894 828,41 10,2228
37 14-187864 2/5 D H1 PAVON FERNANDEZ ALBERTO CARTAYA 08:48:06 2 808204 995,2013 826,67 0,2081
38 Esp 13-3133717 3/5 D H1 CARRILLO DE LOS ANG MARTIN AYAMONTE 09:08:24 2 828108 994,8438 826,38 0,2086
39 Esp 12-2389 2/5 D H1l TORREGROSA SOTO MANUEL AYAMONTE 09:07:36 2 822569 989,1390 821,64 0,2155
40 14-188762 1/1 D H1 APONTE TORONJO JUAN MANUE  CARTAYA 08:51:06 2 805374 988,0677 820,75 0,2258
41 Esp 14-187481 3/4 D H1 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ NARCISO AYAMONTE 09:15:47 2 825891 983,4572 816,92 0,2257
42 Esp 14-184360 3/4 D H1 VAZQUEZ FLORIDO JUAN MANUE S.HUELVA 07:40:09 2 730429 981,5602 815,34 0,2614
43  Esp 15-210552 1/3 D H1 GHERMAN VASILE CRISTIAN MANRRIQUENO  08:33:03 2 780917 979,7579 813,85 0,2503
44 14-179724 1/2 D H1 PELAEZ CASTILLA JUAN ANTON MANRRIQUENO  08:40:04 2 781391 971,7988 807,24 0,2560
45 10-38537 3/5 D H1 PAVON FERNANDEZ ALBERTO CARTAYA 09:09:13 2 808204 969,9794 805,72 0,2531
46  Esp 12-211817 5/7 D H1 SANCHA DIAZ ADAN S. HUELVA 07:53:54 2 730242 963,5071 800,35 0,2863
47 14-188570 1/3 D H1 ESTEVEZ CASADO JUAN C CARTAYA 09:41:14 2 824647 953,0909 791,70 0,2591
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15-210575
14-102304
14-200352
15-259030
13-191627
14-188578
13-191824
13-190574
14-24085
14-187852
15-217872
14-187497
13-192595
14-184113
14-184135
14-214083
13-193088
14-187526
15-264744
15-210603
13-296848
14-184115
13-191608
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14-207825
14-187436
13-192823
15-264743
13-191547
14-213813
14-185439
15-243449
14-308407
15-224123
15-236316
14-188777
15-263113
15-266878
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12-2393256
15-210591
13-211629
09-45776
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14-308678
14-184184
14-207767
14-4461772
13-279990
13-171327
14-188327
12-289060
14-309042
12-276489
14-188108
14-1194945
14-188527
13-289909
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Socio

MADALIN NICOLAE
FRONCEDA AROZAMENA
BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO

CALIN MARIAN

LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA
ESTEVEZ CASADO JUAN C
TORREGROSA SOTO MANUEL
GOMEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO
TORREGROSA SOTO MANUEL
PAVON FERNANDEZ ALBERTO
HACHERO MARTIN RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ NARCISO
FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO
BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO
BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO
TORREGROSA SOTO MANUEL
BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO
FRONCEDA AROZAMENA
MADALIN NICOLAE

MADALIN NICOLAE

GHERMAN VASILE CRISTIAN
BORRALLO SANCHA GREGORIO
BORGES LOPEZ FRANCISCO
CARRILLO DE LOS ANG MARTIN
DELGADO BELLIDO DANIEL
PAVON FERNANDEZ ALBERTO
VAZQUEZ FLORIDO JUAN MANUE

CALIN MARIAN

BORGES LOPEZ FRANCISCO
PEREZ GONZALEZ SERGIO
SANCHA DIAZ ADAN

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
GHERMAN VASILE CRISTIAN

CALIN MARIAN

GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
ESTEVEZ CASADO JUAN C

CALIN MARIAN

GOMEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO
LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA
MADALIN NICOLAE

DELGADO BELLIDO DANIEL
SANCHA DIAZ ADAN

CARRILLO DE LOS ANG MARTIN

CALIN MARIAN

GONZALEZ SERRANO JOSE
PELAEZ CASTILLA JUAN ANTON
ESPOLIN SALIDO JUAN CARLO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
BORGES LOPEZ FRANCISCO
CARDENAS MILLAN JUAN JESUS
LOPEZ MARTIN MANUELA
FERNANDEZ FRUCTOS FEDERICO
MADALIN NICOLAE
GOMEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO
MADALIN NICOLAE

HACHERO MARTIN RAFAEL

Club
MANRRIQUERNO
CARTAYA
S. HUELVA
MANRRIQUENO
AYAMONTE
CARTAYA
AYAMONTE
CARTAYA
AYAMONTE
CARTAYA
CARTAYA
AYAMONTE
S. HUELVA
S. HUELVA
S. HUELVA
AYAMONTE
S. HUELVA
CARTAYA
MANRRIQUENO
MANRRIQUENO
MANRRIQUERNO
S. HUELVA
AYAMONTE
AYAMONTE
MANRRIQUERNO
CARTAYA
S. HUELVA
MANRRIQUENO
AYAMONTE
AYAMONTE
S. HUELVA
AYAMONTE
MANRRIQUERNO
MANRRIQUERNO
S. HUELVA
AYAMONTE
CARTAYA
MANRRIQUERNO
CARTAYA
AYAMONTE
MANRRIQUENO
MANRRIQUENO
S. HUELVA
AYAMONTE
MANRRIQUERNO
S. HUELVA
MANRRIQUERNO
AYAMONTE
AYAMONTE
AYAMONTE
CARTAYA
AYAMONTE
S. HUELVA
MANRRIQUENO
CARTAYA
MANRRIQUENO
CARTAYA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO AYAMONTE
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08:48:22
09:11:17
08:28:05
09:11:55
10:09:56
10:15:28
10:15:58
10:17:47
10:42:26
10:26:33
10:29:22
10:49:22
09:00:23
09:15:58
09:23:01
11:12:15
09:44:37
11:05:21
11:00:26
11:03:41
11:15:21
10:21:56
12:16:59
12:37:02
12:20:38
12:59:37
11:22:26
12:22:00
13:34:50
13:51:31
11:53:47
13:19:58
13:24:06
13:43:22
13:37:54
15:03:15
16:23:05
15:10:01
16:20:07
17:01:52
16:12:37
16:25:26
15:42:29
18:28:44
17:17:52
16:19:14
17:58:55
20:35:43
20:01:29
21:34:11
21:05:42
08:11:44
20:20:30
08:14:18
10:15:13
09:15:14
16:03:08
15:27:25
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Dist
773153
788526
734487
774017
824687
824647
822569
807357
822569
808204
808466
825891
725377
734487
734487
822569
734487
788526
773153
773153
780917
734487
824687
828108
780940
808204
730429
774017
824687
828021
730242
790521
780917
774017
736176
790521
824647
774017
807357
824687
773153
780940
730242
828108
774017
736176
781391
822569
790521
824687
770701
824687
725377
773153
807357
773153
808466
790521

Veloc
951,7291
944,0210
927,2850
925,9488
922,5375
916,8166
913,9983
895,2893
887,8869
887,5987
885,1494
884,8516
879,9026
874,4240
867,1459
860,2018
845,5824
830,5946
818,6422
815,8348
814,0053
810,7517
807,7380
795,4673
762,1644
759,8630
755,7976
754,4016
750,5115
742,2758
731,8643
729,2853
717,6877
698,9699
668,0960
665,8421
650,8222
648,2456
638,6729
631,5247
615,2656
615,1871
595,3950
594,5919
585,5477
582,7704
573,3227
541,2641
532,1642
522,5546
497,3221
488,0575
482,1383
456,8652
445,2623
440,9869
374,0935
371,9370

Puntos
790,56
784,16
770,26
769,15
766,32
761,56
759,22
743,68
737,53
737,29
735,26
735,01
730,90
726,35
720,30
714,54
702,39
689,94
680,01
677,68
676,16
673,46
670,96
660,76
633,10
631,19
627,81
626,65
623,42
616,58
607,93
605,79
596,15
580,61
554,96
553,09
540,61
538,47
530,52
524,58
511,08
511,01
494,57
493,90
486,39
484,08
476,24
449,61
442,05
434,07
413,11
405,41
400,49
379,50
369,86
366,31
310,74
308,95

Coef

0,2822
0,2825
0,3094
0,2995
0,2866
0,2921
0,2984
0,3097
0,3095
0,3206
0,3261
0,3247
0,3760
0,3775
0,3837
0,3481
0,3961
0,3747
0,3880
0,3939
0,3958
0,4270
0,3858
0,3897
0,4191
0,4106
0,4605
0,4404
0,4189
0,4227
0,4855
0,4542
0,4657
0,4757
0,5063
0,4772
0,4630
0,4992
0,4842
0,4795
0,5174
0,5180
0,5602
0,4995
0,5403
0,5742
0,5468
0,5250
0,5520
0,5346
0,5780
0,5457
0,6266
0,5938
0,5743
0,6055
0,5847
0,6037



